EURO

HOpe 2024

Madrid

20:00

08:45
09:00
09:15
10:35
11:00

12:20
12:25
13:45

15:00

16:20

16:45

17:30
17:45
18:00

20:00

PROGRAM EURO HOpe 2024

Wednesday 2nd of October
Cerveceria Plaza Mayor
(informal drinks)

Terrace at Plaza Mayor 2,
Madrid

Thursday October 3rd (Room
1.A.01)

Registration

Opening

Session 1: Response on the field
Coffee break

Session 2: Pandemic management

Short break

Session 3: Preparedness and
prepositioning

Lunch

Session 4: Human rights and
refugees

Coffee break

Keynote Speaker: Burcu
Balcik: Using Operations
Research to Enhance
Humanitarian Decision-Making:
Collaborating with Practitioners
Across Diverse Contexts

short break

Luk Van Wassenhove Award
free time to go hotels

Dinner at La Rayua Restaurante
Calle de la Luna, 3, Madrid

09:00
10:20

10:45

12:05
12:15
13:45

15:00

16:20

16:45

18:05

Friday October 4th (Room
1.A.01)

Session 5: Healthcare

Coffee break

Session 6: Financial
Management in Humanitarian
Operations

Short break

Panel Discussion with
practitioners

Lunch

Session 7: Collaboration and
Information in Humanitarian
Operations

Coffee break

Session 8: Sustainability and
Environment

Closing

Board
Meeting
(Room
1.B.01)



