EURO HOpe 2024 Madrid



PROGRAM EURO HOpe 2024

Wednesday 2nd of October

Calle de la Luna, 3, Madrid

20:00 Cerveceria Plaza Mayor (informal drinks)

Terrace at Plaza Mayor 2,

Madrid

Thursday October 3rd (Room 1.A.01)

Friday October 4th (Room 1.A.01)

08:45	Registration		
09:00	Opening		
09:15	Session 1: Response on the field	09:00	Session 5: Healthcare
10:35	Coffee break	10:20	Coffee break
11:00	Session 2: Pandemic management	10:45	Session 6: Financial Management in Humanitarian Operations
12:20	Short break	12:05	Short break
12:25	Session 3: Preparedness and prepositioning	12:15	Panel Discussion with practitioners
13:45	Lunch	13:45	Lunch
15:00	Session 4: Human rights and refugees	15:00	Session 7: Collaboration and Information in Humanitarian Operations
16:20	Coffee break	16:20	Coffee break
16:45	Keynote Speaker: Burcu Balcik: Using Operations Research to Enhance Humanitarian Decision-Making: Collaborating with Practitioners Across Diverse Contexts	16:45	Session 8: Sustainability and Environment
17:30	short break	18:05	Closing
17:45	Luk Van Wassenhove Award		
18:00	free time to go hotels		
20:00	Dinner at La Rayúa Restaurante		